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Try something new,

The restaurant from New Castle offers 92 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$13.5. Jessop's Tavern offers a culinary journey through American food history influenced by English, Dutch,
Belgian, and Swedish traditions. Our menu features Dutch cheeses, Belgian favorites, English pub fare, Swedish
sauces, and old American dishes, all carefully crafted for authenticity. Our Chef hand-selects seafood for
freshness, while our sauces and dressings are made in-house. The bar boasts a diverse selection of unique
beers from around the world and the USA, with a special emphasis on Belgian beers. With over 300+ Belgian
beer bottles and 21 draft offerings, including 10 dedicated to Belgians, Jessop's Tavern provides a truly
immersive dining and drinking experience for all.
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Antipasti

GRILLED VEGETABLE

Sandwiches

MEATLOAF SANDWICH

Wraps

TOWN HALL TURKEY

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties
SHEPHERD'S PIE

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$17.0

Specialty Cocktails

THE BARREL $15.0

German Specialties

BRATWURST

Decadent Desserts

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE $9.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Sweet Cream Sensations
RED WHITE BLUE

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
WATER

Entrées

CRAB CAKE $16.0
FRIED PICKLES

Soups
SEAFOOD SOUP
TAVERN SALAD $8.0

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS
VEGGIE SANDWICH
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Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS
FISH AND CHIPS

On The Green

CAESAR RODNEY $9.0
HARVEST SPINACH SALAD $10.0

From The Ladle

JESSOP'S FAMOUS JALAPENO
BEER CHEESE SOUP

FROM THE CHEF'S SOUP KETTLE  $7.0

$7.0

Colonial Fare

NEW SWEDEN MEATLOAF $17.0
HUTSPOT DUTCH POT ROAST $17.0
OVEN BAKED POT PIES

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0
PICKLES

WAFFLE FRIES

To Finish

MOTHER JESSOP'S BREAD $9.0
PUDDING

JESSOP'S COLONIAL ICE CREAM $5.0
COBBLESTONE COBBLER $9.0

OLI BOLEN DUTCH APPLE CAKES $8.0

Dessert

CREPES
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

BREAD PUDDING
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
WAFFLE

Between Bread

OLDE DUTCH TILEHOUSE
CHICKEN

PATRIOT PULLED PORK
BUNKER HILL BEEF
DUTCH PASTRAMI REUBEN
BATTERY PARK BURGER

To Start

SMORGAS-BORD

OLDE ENGLISH FLAT BREAD
JESSOP'S TAVERN CRAB DIP
SKIPJACK SHRIMP
STEAMBOAT SHRIMP

HALVE MAEN MOSSELS

Center Of The Plate

ROAST DUCK HALFING

CLASSIC ENTRECOTE
BORDELAISE

FRICKEN CHICASSEE
PILGRIM'S FEAST
SALMON PERZIKEN
CASIMIR CRAB CAKES

Ingredients Used

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$12.0
$13.0

$17.0

$9.0
$15.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0

$23.0
$18.0

$19.0
$18.0
$21.0
$24.0
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VEGETABLES : ROAST BEEF
FRUIT # LOBSTER
POTATOES ¥ ICE CREAM
CORN BREAD
BUTTER APPETIZER
HONEY SOuUP
SHRIMP TURKEY
CHOCOLATE DESSERTS
SWEET POTATOES FISH
MEATLOAF
These Types Of Dishes CHICKEN
Are Being Served SALAD
MUSSELS PANINI
1
Jessop's Tavern

114 Delaware Street, New
Castle, 19720, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -21:00
Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:30 -20:00
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