



https://menuweb.menu 114 Delaware Street, New Castle, 19720, United States Of America +13023226111 - http://www.jessops-tavern.com/









The restaurant from New Castle offers **92** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$13.5. Jessop's Tavern offers a culinary journey through American food history influenced by English, Dutch, Belgian, and Swedish traditions. Our menu features Dutch cheeses, Belgian favorites, English pub fare, Swedish sauces, and old American dishes, all carefully crafted for authenticity. Our Chef hand-selects seafood for freshness, while our sauces and dressings are made in-house. The bar boasts a diverse selection of unique beers from around the world and the USA, with a special emphasis on Belgian beers. With over 300+ Belgian beer bottles and 21 draft offerings, including 10 dedicated to Belgians, Jessop's Tavern provides a truly immersive dining and drinking experience for all.

	W	
	7	

Antipasti	Specialty Cocktails
-----------	---------------------

GRILLED VEGETABLE \$12.0 THE BARREL \$15.0

Sandwiches **German Specialties**

MEATLOAF SANDWICH \$14.0 **BRATWURST**

Wraps Decadent Desserts

TOWN HALL TURKEY CHOCOLATE DECADENCE \$12.0 \$9.0

Drinks Sides

SWEET POTATO BEER

Starters & Salads **Sweet Cream Sensations**

FRENCH FRIES RED WHITE BLUE

Fish Restaurant Category

SEA BASS VEGETARIAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks **Specialties**

SHEPHERD'S PIE \$17.0 **SPRITE**

Steaks

CHICKEN POT PIE

MAC AND CHEESE

Entrées GRILLED STEAK

CRAB CAKE \$16.0

WATER

SEAFOOD SOUP

Main Course FRIED PICKLES

Soups **Chicken Wings**

WINGS TAVERN SALAD \$8.0

American Food Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS VEGGIE SANDWICH



Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS

BREAD PUDDING

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

WAFFLE

On The Green

CAESAR RODNEY	\$9.0
HARVEST SPINACH SALAD	\$10.0

Between Bread

OLDE DUTCH TILEHOUSE CHICKEN	\$14.0
PATRIOT PULLED PORK	\$14.0
BUNKER HILL BEEF	\$14.0
DUTCH PASTRAMI REUBEN	\$12.0
BATTERY PARK BURGER	\$13.0

From The Ladle

JESSOP'S FAMOUS JALAPENO

BEER CHEESE SOUP	\$7.0
FROM THE CHEF'S SOUP KETTLE	\$7.0

To Start

SMORGAS-BORD	\$17.0
OLDE ENGLISH FLAT BREAD	\$9.0
JESSOP'S TAVERN CRAB DIP	\$15.0
SKIPJACK SHRIMP	\$12.0
STEAMBOAT SHRIMP	\$14.0
HALVE MAEN MOSSELS	\$15.0

Colonial Fare

NEW SWEDEN MEATLOAF	\$17.0
HUTSPOT DUTCH POT ROAST	\$17.0
OVEN BAKED POT PIES	

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.0
PICKLES	

WAFFLE FRIES

Center Of The Plate

ROAST DUCK HALFING	\$23.0
CLASSIC ENTRECOTE BORDELAISE	\$18.0
FRICKEN CHICASSEE	\$19.0
PILGRIM'S FEAST	\$18.0
SALMON PERZIKEN	\$21.0
CASIMIR CRAB CAKES	\$24.0

To Finish

MOTHER JESSOP'S BREAD PUDDING	\$9.0
JESSOP'S COLONIAL ICE CREAM	\$5.0
COBBLESTONE COBBLER	\$9.0
OLI BOLEN DUTCH APPLE CAKES	\$8.0

Dessert

CREPES

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Ingredients Used



SEAFOOD DUCK CHEESE

BEANS



VEGETABLES

FRUIT

POTATOES

CORN

BUTTER

HONEY

SHRIMP

CHOCOLATE

SWEET POTATOES

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

MUSSELS PANINI

ROAST BEEF
LOBSTER
ICE CREAM

BREAD

APPETIZER

SOUP

TURKEY

DESSERTS

FISH

MEATLOAF

CHICKEN

SALAD

Jessop's Tavern

114 Delaware Street, New Castle, 19720, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -20:00

Made with Menu

